Video - DINION IP starlight 7000 HD
DINION IP starlight 7000 HD
IVA
u Excellent low-light performance
u Built-in Intelligent Video Analytics to trigger
relevant alerts and quickly retrieve data
u Intelligent Dynamic Noise Reduction reduces
bandwidth and storage requirements by up to

Operating Humidity 20% to 93% RH
Storage Humidity up to 98% RH
Ordering information
NBN-73013-BA Fixed camera 1MP HDR
High-performance IP box camera for IVA-optimized,
mission-critical, HD surveillance in low light and with
hybrid IP/analog operation.
720p
NDAA compliant
Order number NBN-73013-BA | F.01U.314.804
NBN-73023-BA Fixed camera 2MP HDR
High-performance IP box camera for IVA-optimized,
mission-critical, HD surveillance in low light and with
hybrid IP/analog operation.
1080p
NDAA compliant
Order number NBN-73023-BA | F.01U.314.806
Video - DINION IP starlight 7000 HD 8 | 9
NBN-75023-BA Fixed camera 2MP HDR 24V
1080p
High-performance IP box camera for IVA-optimized,
mission-critical, HD surveillance in low light and with
hybrid IP/analog operation.
NDAA compliant
Order number NBN-75023-BA | F.01U.349.537
Accessories
LVF-5003C-P2713 Varifocal lens, 2.7-13mm, 3MP, CS
mount
Varifocal P-iris megapixel IR corrected lens with 1/2.7
inch sensor and CS-mount
Order number LVF-5003C-P2713 | F.01U.381.550
LVF-5005C-S0940 Varifocal lens, 9-40mm, 5MP, CS
mount
Varifocal SR megapixel IR corrected lens with 1/2.5"
sensor and CS-mount
Order number LVF-5005C-S0940 | F.01U.274.352
LVF-5005C-S1803 Varifocal lens, 1.8-3mm, 5MP, CS
mount
Varifocal SR megapixel IR corrected lens with 1/2.5"
sensor and CS-mount
Order number LVF-5005C-S1803 | F.01U.274.354
LVF-5005C-S4109 Varifocal lens, 4.1-9mm, 5MP, CS
mount
Varifocal SR megapixel IR corrected lens with
1/1.8” sensor and CS-mount
Order number LVF-5005C-S4109 | F.01U.297.770
LVF-5005N-S1250 Varifocal lens, 12-50mm, 5MP, C
mount
Varifocal megapixel IR corrected lens with 1/1.8" sensor
max and C-mount
Order number LVF-5005N-S1250 | F.01U.305.567
UPA-1220-60 Power supply, 120VAC 60Hz,12VDC 1A
out
Power supply for camera. 100-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz In;
12 VDC, 1 A Out; regulated.
Input connector: 2-prong, North American standard (non-
polarized).
Order number UPA-1220-60 | F.01U.076.155
UPA-1220-50 Power supply, 220VAC 50Hz, 12VDC 1A
out
Power supply for camera. 100-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz In;
12 VDC, 1 A Out; regulated.
Input connector: 2-prong, European Europlug standard
(4 mm / 19 mm).
Order number UPA-1220-50 | F.01U.076.158
TC9210U Camera mount, 6", indoor
A universal 6-inch wall/ceiling grid with off-white finish
for 4.5 kg (10 lb) max load, incl. T-Bar ceiling clip and
wall/ceiling mount flange.
Order number TC9210U | F.01U.143.373
UHO-HBGS-11 Outdoor housing, 24VAC, feed-through